1 2 5 6 83 4 7
662
NSU Series
Damper stopper cylinder
NSUG Series
NSUP Series NSUN Series
Symbol
NSUG Series NSUP Series NSUN Series
Single Double Single Double
How to order
N D S U P 06 22 T A W9H S
� Built-in magnet
Blank : None
D : Built-in magnet for auto switch
       ※ Not applicable for G type
� Type
P : Damper Stopper
G : Angle Damper Stopper
N : Non Damper Stopper
� Damping force
06 : 60kg
07 : 70kg
10 : 100kg
20 : 200kg
※ Only 06 is available with G type
※ Only 20 is available with N type
� Stroke
06 : 22mm
07 : 22mm
10 : 35mm
20 : 08mm
※ Up/down stroke for 20
� Acting
D : Double
T : Single
※ Only single is available with P/N type
� Stopper type
A : A type
B : B type
※ Only B type is available with P/N type
� Auto switch
Blank : None
W9H : Micro auto switch
  (Horizontal, 2-wire type)
※ Not applicable for G type
※ For 3m lead wire, put "L" at the end ex)W9HL
� Number of switch
S : 1 pc
※ Not applicable more than 1 pc
● Auto switch and proximity sensor applicable
● Wide damping adjustment range
● Both direction mounting applicable(NSUP series)
● Single / Double acting
● Angle damper stopper type is available
   operating speed of pallet
● Adjustable damping force based on weight and
 Max. weight of pallet is up to 200kg
 0.9Mpa (9kgf/㎠)
 0.6Mpa (6kgf/㎠)
 0.4 Mpa (4kgf/㎠)
 + 5°C ~ + 60°C
  0 / +1.0mm
A TYPE NSUP-PA8 1EA
B TYPE
NSUP-PB8 1EA
NSUP-PB12 1EA
663
      Damper Stopper Cylinder NSU Series
Specification
Fluid Air
Acting Single/Double
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Temperature
Lubrication Non lubrication
Stroke tolerance
NSUP series proximity sensor bracket
Type